Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen

Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 7
18-5-2013

Meisjes, 100m schoolslag

Junioren 1 en later
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 1 en later
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Indy Jongman
Marit de Lau
Medine Demir
Noa de Vries
Nadia Dahmani
Serina Damen
Tessa Jans
Chloé de Vetter
Kemi van de Wetering
Eva Geilenlrichen
Julia Verhoeven
Alicia Deeben
Floor Ketting
Natasja van Eldik
Janne Sprokholt
Nina Spit

Marit van Uijen
Amy Verhouden
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Zeester Meerval

Tempo Valkenswaard
Arethusa

PSV

Hieronymus

PSV

TRB-RES

SBC2000

Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

De Biesboschzwemmers
Dbd

PSV

Zvdo'74

Zeester Meerval

Tempo Valkenswaard
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
PSV

1:25.82
1:28.25
1:28.37
1:28.81
1:30.83
1:30.90
1:32.81
1:33.91
1:34.20
1:34.43
1:34.65
1:34.73
1:35.68
1:36.61
1:36.63
1:36.69
1:36.92
1:37.05
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